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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Charlize Navales516
CSC - Great Oaks

9.325 9.525 9.2509.200 37.300
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Low-Imura547
Elevate

9.350 9.000 8.8009.300 36.450
1 5 1 5 2 

2 

Palak Goyal530
CSC - Race

9.075 9.125 9.0009.025 36.225
7T 3 3 3 3 

3 

Avery Llaban514
CSC - Great Oaks

9.200 9.550 9.2007.800 35.750
4 1 10 2 4 

4 

Katelyn Toy519
CSC - Great Oaks

9.125 8.975 8.8508.600 35.550
5 6 7 4 5 

5 

Margarita Nunez538
CSC - Race

9.250 9.100 7.9508.850 35.150
3 4 5 11 6 

6 

Kira Morikawa549
Elevate

9.025 8.300 8.3758.975 34.675
9 12 4 9 7 

7 

Brooklyn Hampsten510
CSC - Great Oaks

9.075 8.700 8.4258.275 34.475
7T 7 9 7 8 

8 

Reina Morikawa550
Elevate

9.000 8.425 8.0758.750 34.250
10T 10 6 10 9T

9T

Leila Warner539
CSC - Race

8.775 8.575 8.4008.500 34.250
13 9 8 8 9T

9T

Yasmin Walcroft560
The Cave

9.000 8.375 8.7757.700 33.850
10T 11 11 6 11 

11 

Evelyn Haughey512
CSC - Great Oaks

8.950 8.600 7.6757.600 32.825
12 8 12 13 12 

12 

Chloe Menbari515
CSC - Great Oaks

9.100 7.975 7.8006.500 31.375
6 13 13 12 13 

13 
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